AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION/MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT			BPA NO. 1. CONTRACT ID CODE PAGE					OF PAGES	
2. AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION NO. M008	3. EFFECTIVE DATE .See Block 16c		REQUISITION/PURCHASE REQ. NO. 5. PROJECT RC-03-03-039					plicable)	
6. ISSUED BY CODE	3100	7. AD	7. ADMINISTERED BY (If other than Item 6)				3100		
U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission Division of Contracts Contract Management Branch 2 Mail Stop T-7-I-2 Washington, DC 20555			U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission Div. of Contracts Mail Stop T-7-I-2 Washington, DC 20555						
8. NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (No., street, county, State and ZIP Code)			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	(X)	(X) 9A. AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION NO.				
ICF CONSULTING GROUP, INC. ICF CONSULTING					9B. DATED (SEE ITEM 11)				
9300 LEE HIGHWAY					10A. MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT/ORDER NO. NRC-03-03-039				
FAIRFAX VA 220311207					10B. DATED (SEE ITEM 13)				
CODE 076183909 FACILITY CODE					X 02-25-2003				
11. THIS ITEN	ONLY APPLIES TO	AME	NDMENTS OF SC	OLIC	ITATIONS				
13. THIS ITEM APF	DESIGNATED FOR THE RESIDENT OF THE CONTRACT/ORD	ecelFire to a tion as	PT OF OFFERS PRIOF change an offer alread nd this amendment, and this amendment are also the control of the control o	R TO ly sub nd is r	THE HOUR AND DATE omitted, such change made ecceived prior to the open common to the open	SPEC ay be m	IFIED MAY		
A. THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSUANT TO: (Specify a	uthority) THE CHANGES SET FORTH	I IN ITEM	/ 14 ARE MADE IN THE CON	TRACT	ORDER NO. IN ITEM 10A.				
B. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT/ORDER IS MODIFIED TO REFLECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE CHANGES (such as changes in paying office, appropriation date, etc.) SET FORTH IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FAR 43.103(b).									
C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PURSUANT TO AUTHORITY OF:									
D. OTHER (Specify type of modification and authority) X									
E. IMPORTANT: Contractor x is not, is	required to sign this docume	nt and	d return 0	copie	s to the issuing office.				
	F section headings, including solicitation			e.)					
This Modification deobligate excess funds in the amount of \$-21,984.24 Task 1: Deobligate \$-90.90 B&R:3-2015-101120 Job:J2990 Boc:252A									
Task 2: Deobligate \$-5,424.20 B&R:3-2015-101120 Job:J2990 Boc:252A									
Task 5: Deobligate \$-1,109.02 B&R:3-2015-101120 Job:J2990 Boc:252A Task 9: Deobligate \$-29.54 B&R:4-2015-111120 Job:J2990 Boc:252A									
Task 9: Deobligate \$-1,482.77 B&R:5-2015-111120 Job:J2990 Boc:252A									
Task10: Deobligate \$-170.10 B&R:4-2015-101120 Job:J2990 Boc:252A									
Task10: Deobligate \$-13,677.71 B&H	R:5-2015-111120 Job:3	J2990	Boc:252A						
All other Terms and conditions under the	is contract remain th	ne sa	ame						
	w								
Except as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the document reference	ed in Item 9A or 10A, as heretofore cha				,				
15a. NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or print)			AME AND TITLE OF CONTRA Sharlene McCubbi:		, ,, , ,	ontra	acting Of	ficer	
15B. CONTRACTOR/OFFEROR	15C. DATE SIGNED	16B. U	NITED STATES OF AMERICA		n Suht		16C. DATE SIGN	16D	



